


* LARGE WAREHOUSE FACILITY

* DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING

* SCHEDULED DELIVERY

* ITEMS AVAILABLE IN BULK OR BLISTER

* TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE

* DROP SHIPPING

QUALITY - SERVICE - SUPPORT - LINROSE
* SAME DAY SHIPPING (IN-STOCK ITEMS)

* CROSS REFERENCES

* PERSONAL SERVICE

* DISTRIBUTOR SALES ONLY

* EXCELLENT PRICING

* QUALITY PRODUCTS

* REPS NATIONWIDE

Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

THE PART NUMBER ON YOUR ORDER
* FOR BLISTER PACKAGES ADD A  BEFORE "B"
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* TOLL FREE NUMBER - (800) 222-6771

* UP-TO-DATE WEBSITE - WWW.LINROSE.COM



LED Indicators
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Part # Description     
33203001
33203002

INSULATED PUSH-ON CONNECTOR

SERIES 1908

SERIES 1935

SPECIFICATIONS

Part # Description     MCD    Voltage  mA  Size
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Part # Description     MCD    Voltage  mA  Size
19040251
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1904 LED SERIES 1908 LED SERIES

19080250

Red

Part # Description     MCD    Voltage  mA  Size Part # Description     MCD    Voltage  mA  Size

1921 LED SERIES
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1935 LED SERIES
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14mm6
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6
6 14mm
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All Dimensions are in Millimeters (MM).

SERIES 1904

SERIES 1921

Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

8mm, 14mm • IP40, IP67   • Satin Chrome Bezel w/ Nut & Washer • Shock & Vibration Proof
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LED Indicators



SPECIFICATIONS

Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

Omni Glo 1000 Series Non-Relampable

NEON Indicator LampsNEON Indicator Lamps

125V OR 250V • Snap in Mounting • Mtg Hole Dia .500/.505 • For Panel Thickness .020/.100 

Polished Stainless Steel Bezel  • White Nylon Polycarbonate Lens• Wire leads or Quick Connect Terminals

1030D1 Red 125VAC
1030D3 Amber 125VAC
1030D4 White 125VAC
1032D5 Green 125VAC

1031D1 Red 250VAC
1031D3 Amber 250VAC
1031D4 White 250VAC
1033D5 Green 250VAC

1030QD1 Red 125VAC
1030QD3 Amber 125VAC
1030QD4 White 125VAC
1032QD5 Green 125VAC

1031QD1 Red 250VAC
1031QD3 Amber 250VAC
1031QD4 White 250VAC
1033QD5 Green 250VAC

1050A1 Red 125VAC
1050A2 Clear 125VAC
1050A3 Amber 125VAC
1050A4 White 125VAC
1052A5 Green 125VAC
1052A6 Blue 125VAC

1051A1 Red 250VAC
1051A2 Clear 250VAC
1051A3 Amber 250VAC
1051A4 White 250VAC
1053A5 Green 250VAC
1053A6 Blue 250VAC

1050QA1 Red 125VAC
1050QA2 Clear 125VAC
1050QA3 Amber 125VAC
1050QA4 White 125VAC
1052QA5 Green 125VAC
1052QA6 Blue 125VAC

1051QA2 Clear 250VAC
1051QA3 Amber 250VAC
1051QA4 White 250VAC
1053QA5 Green 250VAC
1053QA6 Blue 250VAC

1050C1 Red 125VAC
1050C2 Clear 125VAC
1050C3 Amber 125VAC
1050C4 White 125VAC
1052C5 Green 125VAC

1051C1 Red 250VAC
1051C2 Clear 250VAC
1051C3 Amber 250VAC
1051C4 White 250VAC
1053C5 Green 250VAC

1050QC1 Red 125VAC
1050QC2 Clear 125VAC
1050QC3 Amber 125VAC
1050QC4 White 125VAC
1052QC5 Green 125VAC

1051QC1 Red 250VAC
1051QC2 Clear 250VAC
1051QC3 Amber 250VAC
1051QC4 White 250VAC
1053QC5 Green 250VAC

All Dimensions are in Inches (MM).

1050N1 Red 105-125VAC
1050N2 Clear 105-125VAC
1050N3 Amber 105-125VAC
1050N4 White 105-125VAC
1052N5 Green 105-125VAC

Part # Description Voltage

Part # Description VoltagePart # Description Voltage

Part # Description VoltagePart # Description Voltage

Part # Description VoltagePart # Description Voltage

1030D NEON SERIES 1030QD NEON SERIES

1050A NEON SERIES 1050QA NEON SERIES

1050C NEON SERIES 1050QC NEON SERIES

1050N NEON SERIES

SERIES 1030D, SERIES 1030QD, 1031QD,
1032QD, 1033QD

SERIES 1050A, 1051A,
1052A, 1053A

SERIES 1050C, 1051C,
1052C, 1053C

SERIES 1050N

SERIES 1050QC, 1051QC,
1052QC, 1053QC

SERIES 1050QA, 1051QA,
1052QA, 1053QA

1051QA1 Red 250VAC

1033D
1031D, 1032D,
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Omni Glo 1000 Series Non-Relampable



SPECIFICATIONS

Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

Omni Glo 1000 Series Non-Relampable

Incandescent & LED Indicator LampsIncandescent & LED Indicator Lamps

All Dimensions are in Inches (MM).

1090A1 Red 6/12/28V
1090A3 Amber 6/12/28V
1090A4 White 6/12/28V
1090A5 Green 6/12/28V
1090A6 Blue 6/12/28V

Part # Description Voltage

1090QA1 Red 12/28V
1090QA3 Amber 12/28V
1090QA4 White 12/28V
1090QA5 Green 12/28V
1090QA6 Blue 12/28V

Part # Description Voltage

1090QC1 Red 12/28V
1090QC3 Amber 12/28V
1090QC4 White 12/28V
1090QC5 Green 12/28V

Part # Description Voltage
1090C1 Red 6/12/28V
1090C3 Amber 6/12/28V
1090C4 White 6/12/28V
1090C5 Green 6/12/28V

Part # Description Voltage

1090N1 Red 6/12/28V
1090N3 Amber 6/12/28V
1090N4 White 6/12/28V
1090N5 Green 6/12/28V

Part # Description Voltage

1091M1 Red 6/12/24/125V
1091M5 Green 6/12/24/125V
1091M7 Yellow 6/12/24/125V

Part # Description Voltage

1091QM1 Red 12/24V
1091QM5 Green 12/24V
1091QM7 Yellow 12/24V

Part # Description Voltage

1090A INCANDESCENT SERIES

1091M LED SERIES

1090QA INCANDESCENT SERIES

1090D1 Red 6/12/28V
1090D3 Amber 6/12/28V
1090D4 White 6/12/28V
1090D5 Green 6/12/28V

Part # Description Voltage

1091QM LED SERIES

1090N INCANDESCENT SERIES 1090D INCANDESCENT SERIES

1090C INCANDESCENT SERIES 1090QC INCANDESCENT SERIES

SERIES 1090C SERIES 1090QC

SERIES 1090D

SERIES 1090N

SERIES 1091M SERIES 1091QM

SERIES 1090A SERIES 1090QA

Polished Stainless Steel Bezel • White Nylon or Polycarbonate Lens • Wire leads • Quick Connect Terminals

1090D INCANDESCENT SERIES

6V - 12V - 24V - 28V - 125V • Snap in Mounting • Mtg Hole Dia .500/.505 • For Panel Thickness .020/.100 
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Omni Glo 1000 Series Non-Relampable



SPECIFICATIONS

2150A1 Red 125VAC
2150A2 Clear 125VAC
2150A3 Amber 125VAC
2150A4 White 125VAC
2152A5 Green 125VAC
2152A6 Blue 125VAC

2151A1 Red 250VAC
2151A2 Clear 250VAC
2151A3 Amber 250VAC
2151A4 White 250VAC
2153A5 Green 250VAC
2153A6 Blue 250VAC

Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

2100A NEON SERIES

2110A1 Red 125VAC
2110A2 Clear 125VAC
2110A3 Amber 125VAC
2110A4 White 125VAC
2112A5 Green 125VAC
2112A6 Blue 125VAC

2111A1 Red 250VAC
2111A2 Clear 250VAC
2111A3 Amber 250VAC
2111A4 White 250VAC
2113A5 Green 250VAC
2113A6 Blue 250VAC

Part # Description Voltage

2100QA NEON SERIES 2120A NEON SERIES

2194A INCANDESCENT 
SERIES

2110QA1 Red 125VAC
2110QA2 Clear 125VAC
2110QA3 Amber 125VAC
2110QA4 White 125VAC
2112QA5 Green 125VAC
2112QA6 Blue 125VAC

2111QA1 Red 250VAC
2111QA2 Clear 250VAC
2111QA3 Amber 250VAC
2111QA4 White 250VAC
2113QA5 Green 250VAC
2113QA6 Blue 250VAC

Part # Description Voltage

2150A NEON 
SERIES

Part # Description Voltage

2150QA1 Red 125VAC
2150QA3 Amber 125VAC
2150QA4 White 125VAC
2152QA5 Green 125VAC

2151QA1 Red 250VAC
2151QA2 Clear 250VAC
2151QA3 Amber 250VAC
2151QA4 White 250VAC
2153QA5 Green 250VAC
2153QA6 Blue 250VAC

Part # Description Voltage

2120A1 Red 125V
2120A3 Amber 125V
2120A4 White 125V
2121A1 Red 250V
2121A3 Amber 250V
2121A4 White 250V

Part # Description Voltage

2194A1 Red 6/12/28V
2194A3 Amber 6/12/28V
2194A4 White 6/12/28V
2194A5 Green 6/12/28V

Part # Description Voltage

2195A INCANDESCENT 
SERIES

2195A1 Red 6/12/28V
2195A3 Amber 6/12/28V
2195A4 White 6/12/28V
2195A5 Green 6/12/28V

Part # Description Voltage

2195QA1 Red 6/12/28V
2195QA3 Amber 6/12/28V
2195QA4 White 6/12/28V
2195QA5 Green 6/12/28V

Part # Description Voltage

White Nylon or Polished Stainless Steel Bezel  •  Polycarbonate Lens • Wire leads or Quick Connect Terminals

Glo-Dot 2100 Series Non-Relampable

Neon & Incandescent Indicator LampsNeon & Incandescent Indicator Lamps

2150QA INCANDESCENT
SERIES

All Dimensions are in Inches (MM).

2195QA INCANDESCENT
SERIES

SERIES 2110A, 2111A,
2112A, 2113A, 2195A

SERIES 2110QA, 2111QA,
2112QA, 2113QA

SERIES 2195QA

SERIES 2120A, 2121A

SERIES 2150A, 2151A,
2152A, 2153A, 2194A

SERIES 2150QA, 2151QA,
2152QA, 2153QA

  6V - 12V - 28V - 125V- 250V • Supplied with Push-on Speednut • Mtg Hole Dia .31 
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Glo-Dot 2100 Series Non-Relampable



SPECIFICATIONS

Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

6V-12V-24V-125V-250V • Supplied with Push-on Speednut • Mtg Hole Dia .31 or .38 • White Nylon or Polished

Stainless Steel Bezel • Polycarbonate Lens • Wire leads, Quick Connect Terminals, or Lock Washer & Hex Nut

2191L1 Red 6/12/24V
2191L5 Green 6/12/24V
2191L7 Yellow 6/12/24V

Part # Description Voltage

2191L LED SERIES

2191QL1 Red 12/24V
2191QL5 Green 12/24V
2191QL7 Yellow 12/24V

Part # Description Voltage

2191QL LED SERIES

2191U1 Red 6/12/24V
2191U5 Green 6/12/24V
2191U7 Yellow 6/12/24V

Part # Description Voltage

2191U LED SERIES

2191QU1 Red 12/24V
2191QU5 Green 12/24V
2191QU7 Yellow 12/24V

Part # Description Voltage

2191QU LED SERIES

6010M1 Red 125V
6010M3 Amber 125V
6012M5 Green 125V

6011M1 Red 250V
6011M3 Amber 250V
6013M5 Green 250V

Part # Description Voltage

6091M1 Red 12/24V
6091M5 Green 12/24V
6091M7 Yellow 12/24V

Part # Description Voltage

6091M LED SERIES

6091QM1 Red 12/24V
6091QM5 Green 12/24V
6091QM7 Yellow 12/24V

Part # Description Voltage

6091QM LED SERIES

6010QM1 Red 125V
6010QM3 Amber 125V
6012QM5 Green 125V

6011QM1 Red 250V
6011QM3 Amber 250V
6013QM5 Green 250V

Part # Description Voltage

All Dimensions are in Inches (MM).

BOTH 6100 SERIESBOTH 6100 SERIES
MEETS NEMAMEETS NEMA

CLASS 13CLASS 13

SERIES 2191L

SERIES 2191QL

SERIES 2191U

SERIES 2191QU

SERIES 6010QM, 6091QM

SERIES 6010M, 6091M

6010M NEON SERIES 6010QM NEON SERIES

    7

Glo-Dot 2100/6000 Series Water/Oil TightGlo-Dot 2100/6000 Series Water/Oil Tight
Neon and LED Non-RelampableNeon and LED Non-Relampable

Indicator LampsIndicator Lamps

MOUNTING HOLE .31

MOUNTING HOLE .31

MOUNTING HOLE .31

MOUNTING HOLE .31

MOUNTING HOLE .38

MOUNTING HOLE .38

PANELS 25(6.4)/03(.8) THICK

PANELS 25(6.4)/03(.8) THICK



SPECIFICATIONS

Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

LINE-O-LITE 2300/ OMNI-GLOW 2600/
Glo-Lite Series Non-Relampable Neon 

and Incandescent Indicator Lamps
Glo-Lite Series Non-Relampable Neon 

and Incandescent Indicator Lamps

Nylon or Polished Stainless Steel Bezel  •  Polycarbonate Lens  •  Wire leads or Quick Connect

2330D1 Red 125V
2330D3 Amber 125V
2330D4 White 125V
2332D5 Green 125V

Part # Description Voltage

2330D NEON SERIES

2620K1 Red 125V
2620K3 Amber 125V
2620K4 White 125V
2622K5 Green 125V

Part # Description Voltage

2620K NEON SERIES

2620QK1 Red 125V
2620QK3 Amber 125V
2620QK4 White 125V
2622QK5 Green 125V

Part # Description Voltage

2620QK NEON SERIES

6073 NEON SERIES

2330QD1 Red 125V
2330QD3 Amber 125V
2330QD4 White 125V
2332QD5 Green 125V

2390QD1 Red 28V
2390QD3 Amber 28V
2390QD4 White 28V
2390QD5 Green 28V

Part # Description Voltage

2330QD & 2390QD  
INCANDESCENT SERIES

2620T1 Red 125V
2620T3 Amber 125V
2622T5 Green 125V

2621T1 Red 250V
2621T3 Amber 250V
2623T5 Green 250V

Part # Description Voltage

6063-001-534R Red/Flat Face None 125V
6063-001-634R Red/Conical Face None 125V

Part # Description Bezel Voltage

6073-001-534R Red/Flat Face Chrome 125V
6073-001-634R Red/Conical Base Chrome 125V
6073-001-634A Amber Light Chrome 125V
6073-001-634G Green Light Chrome 125V

Part # Description Bezel Voltage

2620T NEON SERIES

6063-001/534/634

SERIES 6063

SERIES 6073 

All Dimensions are in Inches (MM).

SERIES 2620K

SERIES 2620T

SERIES 2620QK, 2622QK

SERIES 2330D

SERIES 2330QD,
2332QD, 2390QD

6073-001-534 6073-001-634

         28V - 125V- 250V  •  Supplied with Push-on Speednut 
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LINE-O-LITE 2300/ OMNI-GLOW 2600/

NYLON HOUSING

NYLON HOUSING

6063 NEON SERIES

NYLON HOUSING

MOUNTING HOLE .375in (9.5mm)

MOUNTING HOLE .50in (12.7mm)



SPECIFICATIONS

Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

All Dimensions are in Inches (MM).

4383H1 Red 12V
4383H4 White 12V
4383H5 Green 12V
4383H6 Blue 12V
4383H7 Yellow 12V
4383H1FL Red Flashing 12V
4383H6FL Blue Flashing 12V

Part # Description Voltage

3990A1 Red 2V
3990A5 Green 2V
3990A7 Yellow 2V

Part # Description Voltage

5100H1 Red 2V
5100H3 Amber 2V
5100H5 Green 2V
5100H6 Blue 2V
5100H7 Yellow 2V

Part # Description Voltage
5100H1FL Red Flashing 5/12V
5100H5FL Green Flashing 5/12V
5100H7FL Yellow Flashing 5/12V

Part # Description Voltage

5100H1LC Red 1.8V
5100H5LC Green 1.8V
5100H7LC Yellow 1.8V

Part # Description Voltage

5102H1 Red 5/12V
5102H3 Amber 5/12V
5102H5 Green 5/12V

Part # Description Voltage

5110F1 Red 2V
5110F3 Amber 2V
5110F5 Green 2.2V
5110F6 Blue 3.5V
5110F7 Yellow 2V

Part # Description Voltage
5110F1 Red 5/12V
5110F3 Amber 5/12V
5110F5 Green 5/12V
5110F6 Blue 5/12V

Part # Description Voltage

SERIES 3990A

SERIES 4383H

SERIES 5100H/ 5102H

SERIES 5110F

3990A LED SERIES

Panel Mount LED Indicator Lights

5100H1/5 Red/Green 2V

1.8V - 2V - 2.2V - 3.5V - 5V - 12V  •  Diffused Lens  •  Wire leads
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Panel Mount LED Indicator Lights

5100HFL 5mm LED SERIES

5102H 5mm LED SERIES

5110F 3mm LED SERIES

4383H 10mm LED SERIES

5100H 5mm LED SERIES

5100HLC 5mm LED SERIES

5110F 3mm LED SERIES

MOUNTING HOLE .217/.221in (5.41/5.61mm)

MOUNTING HOLE .249in (6.33mm)

MOUNTING HOLE 1.55in (3.94mm)



SPECIFICATIONS

Relampable Indicator Lamps 
and Pilot lightsand Pilot lights

Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

Supplied with Push-on Speednut or Lock Washer  •  Polished Stainless Steel or Nylon Bezel  

Polycarbonate Lens  •  Quick Connect Terminals or Screw Terminals

2802 & 2803 RELAMPABLE SERIES
2803A (DOME TOP) & 2803C (FLAT TOP)

3062 RELAMPABLE SERIES
3062C (ROUND) & 3062D (SQUARE)

2803A or C1 Red PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*
2803A or C2 Clear PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*
2803A or C3 Amber PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*
2803A or C4 White PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*
2803A or C5 Green PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*
2803A or C6 Blue PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*
2803A or C7 Yellow PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*

3062C or D1 Red PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*

3062C or D3 Amber PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*
3062C or D4 White PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*
3062C or D5 Green PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*
3062C or D6 Blue PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*
3062C or D7 Yellow PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*

* For 120V applications, use neon lamp rather than an incandescent.

Part # Desc. Lens Used Bulb Used

Part # Lens Color Lamp Type Bulb Used

Part # Lens Color Lamp Type Bulb Used

Part # Desc. Lens Used Bulb Used

3
4

4611A1 or B1 Red Wedge Base 6/12/28V
4611A2 or B2 Clear Wedge Base 6/12/28V
4611A3 or B3 Amber Wedge Base 6/12/28V
4611A4 or B4 White Wedge Base 6/12/28V
4611A5 or B5 Green Wedge Base 6/12/28V
4611A6 or B6 Blue Wedge Base 6/12/28V
4611A7 or B7 Yellow Wedge Base 6/12/28V

*Threaded, supplied with zinc finish hex nut & internal tooth lock washer.

Part # Desc. Lens Used Bulb Used

Part # Lens Color Lamp Type Bulb Used

4611 SUB-MINIATURE WEDGE BASE SERIES
4611A (DOME) & 4611B (FLAT)

* For 120V applications, use neon lamp rather than an incandescent.

2802/2803 SERIES

3062 SERIES

4611SERIES

3062C or D2 Clear PSB 12/24/28/48/60/120V*

10

Relampable Indicator Lamps 

2802 Holder 2811-2817, 2851-2857 T2-Slide
2803 Holder 2811-2817, 2851-2857 T2-Slide

3062 Holder 3111-3117, 3121-3127 T2 Slide

*4611 Holder 4621-4627, 4631-4637 T1- / Wedge

All Dimensions are in Inches (MM).



SPECIFICATIONS
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Part # Description Lens Used Voltage
5100-822 Solder Lug Terminals 25P Series  T 2, T 31/4 Mini Bayonet

No Resistor
5100-823 Screw Type Terminals 25P Series  T 2, T 31/4 Mini Bayonet

No Resistor
5200-222 Solder Lug Terminals 25P Series  T 2, T 31/4 Mini Bayonet

No Resistor
5200-242 Solder Lug Terminals 25P Series  T 2, T 31/4 Mini Bayonet

Built-In 100K Ohm Resistor

Part # Description Lens Used Bulb Used

Part # Description Lens Used Voltage
3

4

3
4

Part # Description Lens Used Bulb Used

5100, 5200 SERIES

5131, 5139 & 5160 SERIES

Part # Description Light Type Voltage
900-200 Instrument Light Up to 250V  T 2,T 31/4 Mini. Bayonet

Part # Description Volts Bulb Used

900-200 SERIES

22MM RELAMPABLE PILOT
LIGHT WITH RIBBED LENS

5200-101 Body/Red Lens
5200-104 Body/White Lens
5200-105 Body/Green Lens
5200-106 Body/Blue Lens
5200-107 Body/Yellow Lens

900-200 SERIES

5160 SERIES

5131/5139 SERIES

22MM PILOT

5100/5200 SERIES

* For 120V applications, use neon lamp rather than 
an incandescent.

Relampable Indicator Lamps 
and Pilot lightsand Pilot lights

Available with a T 13/4
Miniature Bayonet Based Lamps:

12V, 24V, 28V, 48V, 60V 
120 V or 220V Incandescent Bulb or
12-24V, 110V or 220V LED Bulb.
Also Available Without Any Bulb.

Part # Description Bulb Used

11

Relampable Indicator Lamps 

All Dimensions are in Inches (MM).

5160-458 Holder 160    T-1 Sub-Midget Flange

5131-038 Holder 131A      T-1 / Midget Flange
5139-038        Holder     139A, Watertight       T-1 / Midget Flange
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Bare LED Chart

Linrose
Number Size Lens

Viewing
Angle
(deg)

If
Supply

Voltage...

Use
Series 

Resistor...

Forward
Voltage

Vf@If=_mA

Luminous 
Intensity 
Iv (mcd)

CMD333UWC 5mm (T13/4) White (clear) 9,200 20 6/12/24 120/470/1200 3.6 @ 20mA
CMD333H74 5mm (T13/4) White (clear) 18,000 15 6/12/28 100/470/1200 3.6 @ 20mA
CMD333H76 5mm (T13/4) White (clear) 30,000 15 6/12/28 100/470/1200 3.2 @ 20mA
CMD204 3mm (T1) White (clear) 3,200 25 6/12/24 120/470/1200 3.2 @ 20mA
4304H75 5mm (T13/4) Green (clear) 17,995 20 6/12 120/470 3.5 @ 20mA
4304H91 5mm (T13/4) Red (clear) 10,000 20 6/12 180/470 2.2 @ 20mA
4304H93 5mm (T13/4) Amber (clear) 8,000 24 6/12 180/470 2.2 @ 20mA
4304H95 5mm (T13/4) Green (clear) 10,000 30 6/12/24 150/470/1200 3.2 @ 20mA
4304H96 5mm (T13/4) Blue (clear) 3,590 16 6/12/24 120/470/1100 3.6 @ 20mA
4303F1 3mm (T1) Red (diffused) 19 60 6/12 470/1000 1.85 @ 10mA
4303F3 3mm (T1) Amber (diffused) 7 60 6/12 470/1000 2 @ 10mA
4303F5 3mm (T1) Green (diffused) 19 60 6/12 470/1000 2 @ 10mA
4303F6 3mm (T1) Blue (clear) 79 20 6/12 220/1000 3.6 @ 10mA
4303F7 3mm (T1) Yellow (diffused) 14 20 6/12 470/1000 2 @ 10mA
4304H1 5mm (T13/4) Red (diffused) 23 60 6/12 200/470 2 @ 20mA
4304H3 5mm (T13/4) Amber (diffused) 20 60 6/12 200/470 2 @ 20mA
4304H4 5mm (T13/4) White (clear) 3,195 20 6/12 130/430 3.5 @ 20mA
4304H5 5mm (T13/4) Green (diffused) 18 60 6/12 200/470 2.15 @ 20mA
4304H6 5mm (T13/4) Blue (clear) 149 16 6/12 100/400 3.8 @ 20mA
4304H7 5mm (T13/4) Yellow (diffused) 19 60 6/12 200/470 2 @ 20mA
4302F1 5V 3mm (T1) Red (diffused) 8 60 5/6/12 included/100/650 5 @ 10mA
4302F3 5V 3mm (T1) Amber (diffused) 8 60 5/6/12 included/100/650 5 @ 10mA
4302F5 5V 3mm (T1) Green (diffused) 8 60 5/6/12 included/100/650 5 @ 10mA
4302H1 5V 5mm (T13/4) Red (diffused) 8 60 5/6/12 included/100/650 5 @ 10mA
4302H3 5V 5mm (T13/4) Amber (diffused) 8 60 5/6/12 included/100/650 5 @ 10mA
4302H5 5V 5mm (T13/4) Green (diffused) 8 60 5/6/12 included/100/650 5 @ 10mA
4302F1 12V 3mm (T1) Red (diffused) 19 60 12 included 12 @ 7mA
4302F3 12V 3mm (T1) Amber (diffused) 8 60 12 included 12 @ 14mA
4302F5 12V 3mm (T1) Green (diffused) 19 60 12 included 12 @ 30mA
4302H1 12V 5mm (T13/4) Red (diffused) 23 60 12 included 12 @ 7mA
4302H3 12V 5mm (T13/4) Amber (diffused) 8 60 12 included 12 @ 14mA
4302H5 12V 5mm (T13/4) Green (diffused) 8 60 12 included 12 @ 7mA
4380H1FL 5mm (T13/4) Red Flashing (diffused) 198 60 6/12 50/100 5.5@8m/11.5@15mA
4380H5FL 5mm (T13/4) Green Flashing (diffused) 18 60 6/12 50/100 5.5@8mA/11.5@15mA
4380H7FL 5mm (T13/4) Yellow Flashing (diffused) 18 60 6/12 50/100 5.5@8mA/11.5@15mA
4308CH1 5mm (T13/4) Red (clear) 240 24 12 500 1.8 @ 20mA
4308CH5 5mm (T13/4) Green (clear) 140 24 12 470 2.2 @ 20mA
4308CH7 5mm (T13/4) Yellow (clear) 140 24 6/12 180/220 2.2 @ 20mA
4318F1 3mm (T1) Red (clear) 65 45 6/12 220/560 1.75 @ 20mA
4318F5 3mm (T1) Green (clear) 80 45 6/12 180/220 2.2 @ 20mA
4318F7 3mm (T1) Yellow (clear) 85 45 6/12 200/560 2 @ 20mA
4300F1LC 3mm (T1) Red (diffused) 1.8 50 6/12 2200/4700 2.2 @ 2mA
4300F5LC 3mm (T1) Green (diffused) 1.8 50 6/12 2200/4700 1.85 @ 2mA

Shapes: Oval and RectanglePopular Sizes: 3mm, 5mm, 10mm •

12

Bare LED Chart



Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

Linrose
Number Size Lens

Viewing
Angle
(deg)

If
Supply

Voltage...

Use
Series 

Resistor...

Forward
Voltage

Vf@If=_mA

Luminous 
Intensity 
Iv (mcd)

Bare LED Chart 

4300F7LC 3mm (T1) Yellow (diffused) 1.9 50 6/12 2200/4700 1.85 @ 2mA 
4300H1LC 5mm (T13/4) Red (diffused) 1.8 50 6/12 2200/4700 1.7 @ 2mA 
4300H5LC 5mm (T13/4) Green (diffused) 1.8 50 6/12 2200/4700 1.85 @ 2mA 
4300H7LC 5mm (T13/4) Yellow (diffused) 1.9 50 6/12 2200/4700 1.85 @ 2mA 
4306R1 Rectangle Red (diffused) 1.9 50 6/12 50/100 1.85 @ 2mA
4306R5 Rectangle Green (diffused) 1.9 50 6/12 50/100 1.85 @ 2mA
4306R7 Rectangle Yellow (diffused) 1.9 50 6/12 50/100 1.85 @ 2mA
4307T1 1.65mm Red (diffused) 5.0 80 6/12 390/1000 2.2@10mA
4307T3 1.65mm Amber (diffused) 3.0 90 6/12 390/1000 2.2@10mA
4307T5 1.65mm Green (diffused) 4.0 70 6/12 390/1000 2.3@10mA
4307T7 1.65mm Yellow (diffused) 3.8 90 6/12 390/1000 2.2@10mA
4310CH1 5mm (T13/4) Red (clear) 1,390 30 6/12 200/470 1.8 @ 20mA
4310H31 5mm (T13/4) Red (clear) 1,690 30 6/12 200/470 1.8 @ 20mA
4310H41 5mm (T13/4) Red (clear) 2,790 30 6/12 200/470 1.8 @ 20mA

4301H1/5 5mm (T13
4

4361H1/5 5mm (T13
4

4368D1/5/6 5mm (T13
4

4368C1/5/6 5mm (T13
4

4382H1 10mm Red (diffused) 200 60 6/12 180/470 1.85 @ 20mA
4382H5 10mm Green (diffused) 55 60 6/12 180/470 2.2 @ 20mA
4382H6 10mm Blue (diffused) 15 60 6 100 3.85 @ 20mA
4382H7 10mm Yellow (diffused) 15 60 6/12 180/470 2.2 @ 20mA
4382H10 10mm Red (clear) 1490 40 6/12 180/470 1.85 @ 20mA
4382H14 10mm White (clear) 200 40 6/12 100/470 3.85 @ 20mA
4382H16 10mm Blue (clear) 200 40 6/12 100/470 3.85 @ 20mA
4382H31 10mm Red (clear) 1,690 40 6/12 200/470 1.85 @ 20mA
4382H41 10mm Red (clear) 2,690 40 6/12 200/470 1.85 @ 20mA
4381H1FL 10mm Red Flashing (diffused) 55 60 6/12 25/180 5.5/11 @ 10mA
4406C4 Oval White (clear) 2,290 100/50 6/12 120/430 3.7 @ 20mA
4406D1 Oval Red (diffused) 2,690 100/50 6/12 200/510 2.2 @ 20mA
4406D5 Oval Green (diffused) 445 100/50 6/12 130/430 3.5 @ 20mA
4406D6 Oval Blue (clear) 748 100/50 6/12 130/430 3.5 @ 20mA
4406D7 Oval Yellow (diffused) 748 100/50 6/12 200/510 2.3 @ 20mA
*PD10XSM1 10mm Surface Mount Red (clear) 30,000 20 – – 2.5@350mA
*PD10XSM4 10mm Surface Mount White (clear) 40,000 20 – – 3.2@350mA
*PD10XSM6 10mm Surface Mount Blue (clear) 32,000 20 – – 3.2@350mA
*PDW10XSM4 10mm Surface Mount White (clear) 56,000 20 – – 3.2@350mA

with Wire Leads

LED HOLDER

LED MOUNTING 
CLIPS

3
4

Part# Description Mounting Hole

4303MC T1(3mm) LED Clip 5.2mm (.204in)Mini.dia.in panels up to .13 (3.2) thick
4304MC T13/ (5mm) LED Clip 6.2mm (.250in)Mini.dia.in panels up to .125 (3.18) thick4

4381MC 10mm LED Clip 14mm (.551in)

Part# Description Mounting Hole

• Various current outputs
 from 2mA to 50mA 

• TEST Bare,Wire and
 Surface Mount LEDs

SURFACE MOUNT LED
*POWER DOME 

*PD10XSM

*PDW10XSM

Features

PART # - BLT100

LED TESTER 

LED Tester/Mounting Clips/LED H  older
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/ ) Green/Red (diffused) 3.7/12.6 50 6/12 200/470 2.2@20mA/1.8@1.8mA
4301F1/5 3mm (T1) Green/Red (diffused) 3.7/12.6 100 6/12 200/470 2.2@20mA/1.8@1.8mA

/ ) Green/Red/Amber (diffused) 10/6.3/5 40 6 200 2 @ 20mA
4361L1/5 3mm (T1) Green/Red/Amber (diffused) 12/8/4 60 6 200 2 @ 20mA

/ ) Green/Red/Blue (diffused) 495/595/295 60 6 91/220/130 4.2/1.95/3.5@20mA
/ ) Green/Red/Blue (clear) 398/698/998 60 6 91/220/130 4.2/1.95/3.5@20mA

4304CLH T1 / (5mm) Chrome LED Holder 8.2mm (.323in)



2811 Red Dome
2812 Clear Dome
2813 Amber Dome
2814 White Dome
2815 Green Dome
2816 Blue Dome
2817 Yellow Dome
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LENS for 2802 & 2803 SERIES

3
4

LED PANEL MOUNT LENS for 4611 SERIES

SNAP ON ROUND OR SQUARE LENS for 3062

Part # Color Lens Part # Color Lens

Part # Color Lens

Part # Color Lens

Part # Color Lens

LENS for 5160-458

Part # Color Lens

3111 Red Round
3112 Clear Round
3113 Amber Round
3114 White Round
3115 Green Round
3116 Blue Round
3117 Yellow Round

3121 Red Square
3122 Clear Square
3123 Amber Square
3124 White Square
3125 Green Square
3126 Blue Square
3127 Yellow Square

4311 Red Flat
4312 Clear Flat
4313 Amber Flat
4315 Green Flat
4316 Blue Flat
4317 Yellow Flat

4321 Red Flat
4322 Clear Flat
4323 Amber Flat
4325 Green Flat
4326 Blue Flat
4321 Yellow Flat

4621 Red Dome
4622 Clear Dome
4623 Amber Dome
4624 White Dome
4625 Green Dome
4626 Blue Dome
4627 Yellow Dome

4631 Red Flat
4632 Clear Flat
4633 Amber Flat
4634 White Flat
4635 Green Flat
4636 Blue Flat
4637 Yellow Flat

T1(3mm)3
4 

2851 Red Flat
2852 Clear Flat
2853 Amber Flat
2854 White Flat
2855 Green Flat
2856 Blue Flat
2857 Yellow Flate

Part # Color Lens

131A-304R Red Translucent
131A-304W White Translucent
131A-304G Green Translucent
131A-304Y Yellow Translucent

Part # Color Lens

139A-404R Red Water Tight
139A-404W White Water Tight
139A-404G Green Water Tight
139A-404Y Yellow Water Tight

LENS for 5139-038

Part #          Color          Lens

160A-604R         Red     Translucent
160A-604W        White    Translucent
160A-604G        Green    Translucent
160A-604Y        Yellow    Translucent

LENS for 5131-038

Part # Color Lens

Part # Color Lens

Part # Color Lens

131A-303Rfff Red Transparent
131A-302Cfff Clear Transparent
131A-303Afff Amber Transparent

LED PANEL MOUNT LENS

T1 / (5mm)

14

LensesLenses



LED HOUSING

106V 3mm LED Housing 4401-4407
3101V 5mm Tri-Lead Housing 4412
3100V 5mm LED Housing 4411-4417
3100V-6V 5mm LED Housing 4411-4417
3100V-12V 5mm LED Housing 4411-4417
460V 10mm LED Housing 4421-4427

Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

TRANSPARENT CYLINDRICAL LENS
for 5100 & 5200 SERIES

25P-606R Red
25P-606C Clear
25P-606G Green

TRANSPARENT FLUTED CYLINDRICAL LENS
for 5100 & 5200 SERIES

25P-626R Red
25P-626C Clear
25P-626A Amber
25P-626G Green

JEWEL LENS for 2802, 2803, 5100-822

30100 Red 
30106 Amber
30102 Green
30103 Blue

Part # Color

Part # Color

Part # Size Description Lens

3100V - 6V/12V

3101V

460V

106V

TRANSLUCENT DOME LENS 
for 5100 & 5200 SERIES

25P-307R Red
25P-307W White
25P-307G Green
25P-307Y Yellow 

TRANSPARENT DOME LENS 
for 5100 & 5200 SERIES

25P-306R Red
25P-306A Amber
25P-306G Green

TRANSPARENT FLUTED DOME LENS 
for 5100 & 5200 SERIES

25P-326R Red
25P-326C Clear
25P-326A Amber
25P-326G Green

Part # Color

Part # Color

Part # Color

Part # Color

Lenses/ LED Housing

4422 Clear 460V
4421 Red 460V

4421 Red 460V

4427 Yellow 460V
4426 Blue 460V
4425 Green 460V
4423 Amber 460V

10mm

Part # Color Body

4 
34417 Yellow 3100V

4416 Blue 3100V
4415 Green 3100V
4413 Amber 3100V
4412 Clear 3100V,3101V
4411 Red 3100V

Part # Color Body

T1(3mm)4407 Yellow 106V
4406 Blue 106V
4405 Green 106V
4403 Amber 106V
4402 Clear 106V
4401 Red 106V

Part # Color Body

LED HOUSING LENS

T1 / (5mm)

15

Lenses/ LED Housing



Linrose Electronics Inc. • 29 Cain Drive, Plainview, NY 11803   • (800) 222-6771  • www.linrose.com

LED Replacement Bulbs

PSB BASED LED

6VPSBLED W,R,G,B,Y 6V single-chip T-2 PSB
12VPSBLED W,R,G,B,Y 12-15V single-chip T-2 PSB
24VPSBLED W,R,G,B,Y 24-28V single-chip T-2 PSB
48VPSBLED W,R,G,B,Y 48V single-chip T-2 PSB
60VPSBLED W,R,G,B,Y 60V single-chip T-2 PSB
120VPSBLED W,R,G,B,Y 120V single-chip T-2 PSB

WEDGE BASED LED

12V-WDG R, G, B, Y, A 12V Wedge Base
24V-WDG R, G, B, Y, A 24V Wedge Base

MINI WEDGE LED

12V-MWG R, G, W, A 12V Mini Wedge
24V-MWG R, G, W, A 24V Mini Wedge

180º Viewing Angle

180º Viewing Angle

180º Viewing Angle

90º Viewing Angle

FESTOON BASE LED

FC36-12V White 12V LED Festoon Bulb - 36mm (1.42”)
FC42-12V White 12V LED Festoon Bulb - 42mm (1.73”)
FC36-24V White 24V LED Festoon Bulb - 36mm (1.42”)
FC42-24V White 24V LED Festoon Bulb - 42mm (1.73”)

180º Viewing Angle - AC/DC

PART # COLOR VOLTS DESCRIPTION

PART # COLOR VOLTS DESCRIPTION

PART # COLOR VOLTS DESCRIPTION

PART # COLOR VOLTS DESCRIPTION

T- 8 SURFACE MOUNT LED

PSM1156LED White 12V, 110V, 210V T-8 Surface Mount S.C.
PSM1157LED White 12V, 110V, 110V  T-8 Surface Mount D.C.

360º Viewing Angle

PART # COLOR VOLTS DESCRIPTION

T- 8 BEACON LED

P1156LED White 12V, 24-28V-S.C. Bayonet Base-LED
P1157LED White 12V, 24V-Indexing Bayonet Base-LED

1156/1157 LED

1156LED White 12V - Indexing Bayonet Base LED
1156LED Red 12V - Indexing Bayonet Base LED
1157LED White 12V - Indexing Bayonet Base LED
1157LED Red 12V - Indexing Bayonet Base LED

100º Viewing Angle
12 Diode Cluster

360º Viewing Angle

PART # COLOR DESCRIPTION

PART # COLOR DESCRIPTION

MINIATURE BAYONET BASED LED

12-24VLED W,R,G,B,Y 12-24V  single-chip MB 
48VLED W,R,G,B,Y 48V single-chip MB 
60VLED W,R,G,B,Y 60V single-chip MB 
120VLED W,R,G,B,Y  120V single-chip MB 
120VLED White 120V Cluster Super Brt MB

PART # COLOR VOLTS DESCRIPTION

P1157LED R, B, A, G, Y    12V,24V-D.C.Indexing Bayonet Base-LED

6VLED W,R,G,B,Y 6V  single-chip MB 
12VLED W,R,G,B,Y 12-15V single-chip MB 
24VLED W,R,G,B,Y 24-28V  single-chip MB 
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6V-WDG R, G, B, Y, A 6V Wedge Base T3 1/4
T3 1/4
T3 1/4

T1 3/4
T1 3/4

6V-MWG R, G, W, A 6V Mini Wedge T1 3/4

LED Replacement Bulbs
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LED Replacement Bulbs/120V 

LED Rope Lights and AccessoriesLED Rope Lights and Accessories

EXIT SIGN

2410D41 Red 120V Exit Sign 20 LED
Intermediate Base - 1 Watt

2410D42 Red 120V Exit Sign 20 LED/
Bayonet Base - 1 Watt

P1157LED Red 120V Exit Sign 16 LED
Candelabra Base - 1 Watt

6S6 MARINE

2410F73-12V Warm White 12V Candelabra Screw Base
2410F73-24V Warm White 24V Candelabra Screw Base

PAR20

PAR20LED1 Red 115V -130V 2.4 Watt 80,000 hrs
PAR20LED4 White 115V -130V 3 Watt 50,000 hrs
PAR20LED5 Green 115V -130V 2 Watt 60,000 hrs
PAR20LED6 Blue 115V -130V 2.2 Watt 30,000 hrs
PAR20LED7 Yellow 115V -130V 1.5 Watt 80,000 hrs

360º Viewing Angle - Indoor/Outdoor Use - Sealed Sockets

360º Viewing Angle

Medium Base Socket • Shock and Vibration Resistant • 36 Chip Wide Angle Super Bright

S6

S6LEDT20-120V R,W,B 120V Candelabra Screw BasePART # COLOR VOLTS DESCRIPTION

PART # COLOR VOLTS DESCRIPTION

PART # COLOR VOLTS DESCRIPTION

PART # COLOR VOLTS DESCRIPTION

Part # Color

Part # Description

120V LED ROPE LIGHTS

LED ROPE LIGHT ACCESSORIES

• FLEXIBLE TUBE LIGHTING 
• INDOOR/OUTDOOR USE
• 0.8 WATTS PER FOOT

• ONE LED PER INCH
• 1/2” DIAMETER,
• PRE-TESTED, UL RATED.

Available in Pre-cut Lengths and 150’ Rolls

3’ Cut intervals only on pre-cut lighting

MC-2 Motion Controller Box
PC-3 Power Cords
SC-2 Splice Connectors
EC-2 End Caps
MC-2 Mounting Clips

RL201R Red
RL203A Amber
RL204W White
RL205G Green
RL206B Blue 

Part# Description Base Type
SR313 Socket Reducer - Medium to Candelabra (E21-E12)
SR322 Socket Reducer - Medium to Intermediate (E27-E17)

SOCKETS

Rolls come with 2 power cords, 2 splice connectors, 2 end caps and 40 mounting clips

17

LED Replacement Bulbs/120V 
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Surface Mount 12V LED Flexible

Strips/12V LED Reels & AccessoriesStrips/12V LED Reels & Accessories

Part # Color # LEDs mcd

Part # Description

Part # Color # LEDs Current Draw

Part # Description

PC26E End Connector

12V NON WATERPROOF LED REELS 5M (16.4 FT.)

12V LED STRIP (14 IN.)

12V LED STRIP ACCESSORIES

LED REEL LIGHT ACCESSORIES 

12V WATERPROOF LED REELS 5M (16.4 FT.) 

Part # Color # LEDs Current Draw

B26LSM1 Red 26 1495
B26LSM4 White 26 795
B26LSM5 Green 26 795
B26LSM6 Blue 26 248
B26LSM7 Yellow 26 497

300LSM1 Red 300 1000 mcd@12VDC – 1375mA
300LSM4 White 300 1150 mcd@12VDC – 1450mA
300LMS6 Blue 300 1000 mcd@12VDC – 1270mA

300LWR1 Red 300 1000 mcd@12VDC – 1375mA
300LWR4 White 300 1150 mcd@12VDC – 1450mA
300LWR6 Blue 300 1000 mcd@12VDC – 1270mA

PC26C                               Middle/Corner Connector

300LWR8 RGB 150 1000 mcd@12VDC – 1270mA300LMS8 RGB 150 1000 mcd@12VDC – 1270mA

MC300                     Motion Controller Box with Remote

PC100                     LED Plastic Channel

DC100                     DC Coaxial Jack

PC110                       Dimmer

AD2                          2 Amp Power Supply
AD4                       4 Amp Power Supply (connects up to 2 reels)
AD8                       8 Amp Power Supply (connects up to 4 reels)

PC300E                    End connector with wire leads for LED reels
PC300C                    Corner connector with wire leads for LED reels
PC300M                    Middle Connecter for LED reels
PC150                     End connector with wire leads for RGB LED reels
PC150C                    Corner connector with wire leads for RGB LED reels
PC150M                    Middle Connecter for RGB LED reels

18

Surface Mount 12V LED Flexible
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Bulbs

44 Incandescent 6.3V - .25A T3 11/4 Mini Bayonet Base
47 Incandescent 6.3V - .15A T3 11/4 Mini Bayonet Base
755 Incandescent 6.3V - .15A T31/4 Mini Bayonet Base
756 Incandescent 14V - .08A T31/4 Mini Bayonet Base
757 Incandescent 28V - .08A T31/4 Mini Bayonet Base
1815 Incandescent 14V - .2A T31/4 Mini Bayonet Base
1819 Incandescent 28V - .04A T31/4 Mini Bayonet Base
1847 Incandescent 6.3V - .15A T31/4 Mini Bayonet Base
1891 Incandescent 14V - .24A T3 Mini Bayonet Base
1895 Incandescent 14V - .27A G41/2 Mini Bayonet Base
93 Incandescent 12.8V - 1.04A S-8 Bayonet Base
1080 Incandescent 30V - .90A S-8 Bayonet Base
1156 Incandescent 12.8V - .2A S-8 Bayonet Base

6MB Incandescent 6V - .140A T2 Mini Bayonet Base
12MB Incandescent 12V - .170A T2 Mini Bayonet Base
24MB Incandescent 24V - .073A T2 Mini Bayonet Base
28MB Incandescent 280V - .040A T2 Mini Bayonet Base
48MB Incandescent 48V - .053A T2 Mini Bayonet Base
60MB Incandescent 60V - .050A T2 Mini Bayonet Base
120MB Incandescent 120V - .025A T2 Mini Bayonet Base

4C7 Incandescent 120V - 4Watts Candelabra Screw Base
6S6 Incandescent 120V - 6Watts Candelabra Screw Base

14 Incandescent 2.47V - .3A G 31/2 Mini Screw Base
46 Incandescent 6.3V - .25A T31/4 Mini Screw Base
222 Incandescent 2.25V - .25A GTL-3 Mini Screw Base

37 Incandescent 14V - .09A T1 31/2 Wedge Base
73 Incandescent 14V - .08A T1 31/2 Wedge Base
85 Incandescent 28V - .04A T1 31/2 Wedge Base
161 Incandescent 14V - .19A T1 31/4 Wedge Base

6PSB Incandescent 6V-.140A T2 Telephone Slide Base
12PSB Incandescent 12V-.170A T2 Telephone Slide Base
24PSB Incandescent 24V-.073A T2 Telephone Slide Base
28PSB Incandescent 280V-.040A T2 Telephone Slide Base
48PSB Incandescent 48V-.053A T2 Telephone Slide Base
60PSB Incandescent 60V-.050A T2 Telephone Slide Base
120PSB Incandescent 120V-.025A T2 Telephone Slide Base

327 Incandescent 28V-.04A T13/4 Midge Flange Base
6839 Incandescent 28V-.024A T1 Sub-Midge Flange Base
1157 Incandescent 12.8/14V-2.1/.59A S-8 Index Base
6838 Incandescent 28V-.024A T1 Wire Term Base
7219 Incandescent 12V-.06A T1 Wire Term Base
7387 Incandescent 28V-.04A T13/4 Bi Pin Base

Part # Description Base Type

Part # Description Base Type

Part # Description Base Type
Part # Description Base Type

Part # Description Base Type

Part # Description Base Type

Part # Description Base Type
Part # Description Base Type

       19

Bulbs

LC85W-D 120V 85Watt Medium Base
(9-1/8") Super High Output
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